
OHIO - AGENCY CONTACTS 
 

 

 
 

OH State Ohio Department 
of Transportation 

Jerry Workman FH Program Manager jerry.workman@dot.state.oh.us 614- 387-5417 

OH FHWA FHWA DO Andy Johns Planning Specialist andy.johns@dot.gov   614-280-6850 

OH FHWA FHWA DO Robert Griffith Assistant Division 
Administrator 

robert.griffith@dot.gov 614-280-6821 

OH FHWA FHWA EFL Jacinda Russell Access Program Manager Jacinda.Russell@dot.gov 571-434-1543 

OH FHWA FHWA EFL Lewis Grimm Planning Team Leader Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov 

 

 

703-404-
6289 

OH LPA County Engineers 
Association of 
Ohio 

Brett Boothe Gallia County Engineer Boothe@galliacountyengineer.com 740-446-4009 

OH FLMA NPS Bob Kammel Midwest Region FLTP 
Coordinator 

Bob_Kammel@nps.gov 402-661-1730 

OH FLMA FWS Brandon Jutz Regional Coordinator, 
Refuge Roads Program 

Brandon_Jutz@fws.gov 612-713-5407 

OH FLMA FWS Nathan Caldwell US Fish and Wildlife Service 
Transit and Trails 
Coordinator 

nathan_caldwell@fws.gov 703-358-2205 

OH FLMA USFS Kevin Contardi R9 Transportation/Highway 
Engineer 

kcontardi@fs.fed.us 414-297-1170 

OH FLMA USFS Rosana Barkawi Transportation System 
Development 

rosanabarkawi@fs.fed.us 703-605-4509 

OH FLMA DOD (non-USACE) Jason Cowin Senior Engineer/HND- 
SDDCTEA 

Jason.W.Cowin.civ@mail.mil 618-220-5229 

OH FLMA DOD (USACE) Jeff Defosse Natural Resources Program 
Manager 

Jeff.A.Defosse@usace.army.mil 513-684-3192 

 

mailto:jerry.workman@dot.state.oh.us
mailto:andy.johns@dot.gov
mailto:robert.griffith@dot.gov
mailto:Jacinda.Russell@dot.gov
mailto:Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov
mailto:Boothe@galliacountyengineer.com
mailto:Bob_Kammel@nps.gov
mailto:Brandon_Jutz@fws.gov
mailto:nathan_caldwell@fws.gov
mailto:kcontardi@fs.fed.us
mailto:rosanabarkawi@fs.fed.us
mailto:Jason.W.Cowin.civ@mail.mil
mailto:Jeff.A.Defosse@usace.army.mil

